
8.0 Snappy Songs and Merry
Melodies
8.20 "An English Village" (BBC
programme)
8.32 Gleb Yellins’ Gypsy Orch-estra
8.44 "No More Territorial Claims
to Make": A Simple Story with
Music (BBC programme)
8.52 Allan Roth’s Music
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 The Hawaiian Serenaders
9.33 ‘Rapid Fire"
10. O Close down

ANY 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News

R8. z Correspondence School session
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E, TALK: "Adult Edu-
cation"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: FamousViolinists: Maria Caslove and
Mischa Piastro (U.S.A.-Russia)
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing(relay Strand Theatre) (12.15
and 1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts3.0 Organ interlude
3.156 New recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.45-5.15 Round the World with
Old Father Time: "Ali Baba and
the Forty Thieves"
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Salon Orchestra, ,"Summer"8.2 "The Stage Presents":British Theatreland All star
Tribute to the Forces’ and
Civilians of the United Nations
$3.31 "The Great Gildersieeve"
(U.S.A, programme)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 The Jacques, String Orch-estra
9.29 The Manchester Children’s
Choir,
"Nymphs and Shepherds" atscell)
8.33 Readings by Professor 7D. Adams,
"Highroads of English Litera-ture": Women. writers from
Dorothy Osborne (1627-95) to
Mary Mitford (1787-1855)
8.64 Adrian Boult and BBC
Symphony Orchestra,"A Midsummer Night’s Dream":Nocturne (Mendelssohn)10.0 "Melody Cruise": Dick
Colvin and his Music, featuring
Martha Maharey and Julian Lee
10.20 Dance music~
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.15 Repetition of Talks . and
Greetirtgs from Boys Overseas11.30 (approx.) CLOSE DOWN

LZNZ{0) DUNEDIN‘ 1140 ke. 263 m.

Op.m. Variety
e. O Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 "Fred Hartley and ‘HisMusic"’
9.15 Variety9.30 Dance music
10. G Meditation Music
10.30 Close down

"ln/z2 INVERCARGILL; 680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence Schoo!
session
12. © Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0-65.15 Children’s session:
"Once Upon a Time"5.45 Personalities- on Parade:
Gerry Moore (pianist)6. 0 Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 A Symphonic Programme:
Symphony No. 2 in D Major, Op.
73 (Brahms), Beecham and Lon-
don Philharmonie Orchestra
8.45 Presenting for the First
Time ;

9. 0 Newsreel.with War Review
9.25 The Silver Screen Orches-tra
9.30 "Grand City"
9.57 Interlude
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Reserved
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch musio
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.15 London News
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Saters6.15 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies

7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye Witness News: TakeHer Down
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Rajah’s Racer9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.20 Jewels of Destiny
ae Re Sports session (Bill Mere-it
10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

ZLB inn sm
0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
0 Aunt Daisy
QO Judy and Jane5 Blair of the Mounties
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m, Shopping Reportersession (Suzanne)1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.15 London News
2.30 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror (Tony)5. 0 The Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)inoo

ofan

Drums
Eye itness News: BailoN

no* Reserved
Musical Comedy MemoriesThe Convenient Marriage
Jewels of Destiny
New Recordings
Digger’s session
London News

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
rr
Health Talk
0

a

H>Sooomm-s

ou

ooogo

Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane

10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. O Luncheon session
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)1.15 London News
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (Grace)
6. 0 Places in the News
(Teddy Grundy)6.15 London News

6.30 We Were Young
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Please, Teacher8.5 Eye Witness News: Twofor the Show
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. © Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310ae m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.0 Luncheon Melodies
146 London News
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans .

4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday:
Thomas Alva Edison
7.15 Bits of, Life7.30 The Last the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Musical Comedy Memories8.5 Eye Witness News: On
Borrowed Wings8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Jewels of Destiny
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London Newe7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Mornin
5.45 p.m. Dinner Music6.15 London News
7.15 Bits of Life8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces35 The Forces Request session0 The Gonvenient Marriage
15 Jewels of Destiny ;40 Preview of the
"art (Fred Murphy)
8.
9.
9.
9.

0. Close down

LEARNTDDANCE
ATHOME!
Free Interesting
Literature On

Request
Free, interesting literature concerning theLavelle Home-study Dancing Course willbe sent on request and absolutely no
obligation 1s incurred In writing. Somebrief details about the Course are: soldunder Money-back Guarantee; 26 Modern
Ballroom and Old-time Dances included,
study with Or without & partner a8 most
convenient. Testimonials received from
throughout New Zealand, etc:, etc:

LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCING

Dept. L, P.o: Box 1080, AUCKLAND, C.1.
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